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Judiciary of Jamaica 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Below is a schedule of the new dates for all matters, which were set to be heard from March 23, 

2020 to April 21, 2020: 

TRELAWNY FAMILY COURT 

Old Date New Date 

Monday, March 23, 2020 Monday, June 22, 2020 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Wednesday, June 24, 2020 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Thursday, June 25, 2020 

Friday, March 27, 2020 Friday, June 26, 2020 

Monday, March 30, 2020 Monday, June 29, 2020 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Wednesday, July 1, 2020 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Thursday, July 2, 2020 

Friday, April 3, 2020 Friday, July 3, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020 Monday, July 6, 2020 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Tuesday, July 7, 2020 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 Thursday, July 9, 2020 

Friday, April 10, 2020 Friday, July 10, 2020 

Monday, April 13, 2020 Monday, July 13, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Tuesday, July 14, 2020 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Wednesday, July 15, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Thursday, July 16, 2020 

Friday, April 17, 2020 Friday, July 17, 2020 

Monday, April 20, 2020 Monday, July 20, 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

TRELAWNY FAMILY COURT AND  

CHILDREN’S COURT 
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TRELAWNY CHILDREN’S COURT 

Old Date New Date 

Friday, March 27, 2020 Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Tuesday, May 12, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

 

NB:  

(1) Matters for the Children's Court previously scheduled for Clark's Town, 

Trelawny, will be dealt with at the Family Court in Rock, Trelawny. 

 

(2) During this period all collections and payments regarding Maintenance Orders 

specifically those classified as Collecting Officer's Orders will be facilitated at the 

Family Court in Rock, Trelawny. 
  

a. Collection will be facilitated on Thursdays with distribution/payments being 

made the following Tuesday. 
  


